# CH \$40.00 86572

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM388394

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LifeLaunch		04/14/2015	Corporation:

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Trust Navigator	
Street Address:	3615 Superior Avenue	
City:	Cleveland	
State/Country:	OHIO	
Postal Code:	44114	
Entity Type:	Corporation: OHIO	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86572899	TRUST NAVIGATOR

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2168617659

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 216-861-7659

**Email:** mcorcoran@bakerlaw.com

Correspondent Name:Melanie S. CorcoranAddress Line 1:127 Public SquareAddress Line 2:Key Tower, Suite 2000Address Line 4:Cleveland, OHIO 44114

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Melanie S. Corcoran
SIGNATURE:	/msc/
DATE SIGNED:	06/17/2016

**Total Attachments: 0** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005815 FRAME: 0887

900368365

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005815 FRAME: 0888

**RECORDED: 06/17/2016**